# The Day of the Tournament

Check-in.....11:00am

Lunch......11:00am

Shotgun Start.....12:00pm

Awards......4:30pm

# Sponsorship OPPORTUNITIES Available

Title Sponsor \$500

**Hole Sponsor** \$150

Hole in One Sponsor \$200

#### **SUPPORT THE CAUSE**





#### **For More Info Contact:**

Phone: 812-339-1301

OR

Email: Help@homefinder.org



#### About

The Bloomington Board of REALTORS® (BBOR) is a professional trade association representing REALTORS® in Monroe, Owen and Greene counties, Indiana. Chartered in 1947, BBOR maintains affiliations with the National and Indiana Associations of REALTORS®, and the many institutes, societies and councils that offer professional accreditation to its members. BBOR and its members maintain at the core of their activities the REALTOR® Code of Ethics, the first of its kind among professional trade associations. BBOR includes over 400 REALTORS® including real estate brokers, agents and appraisers and another 150+ Affiliate members who provide services to the real estate community. BBOR is the sole shareholder of its subsidiary company, Bloomington MLS, Inc.

Learn more about the Bloomington Board of REALTORS at www.homefinder.org.

# Help Benefit The REALTOR® Fund

### 3rd Annual

Bloomington Board of Realtors



### Cascade Golf Course

Thursday, September 3, 2020

### Thursday, September 3, 2020

# Golf

#### **INFORMATION**

# REGISTRATION FORM YES! I WANT TO PARTICIPATE

Team Captain	
Company	
Address	
City, State Zip	
Email	
Phone	
Player #1	
Player #2	
Player #3	
Player #4	

## Title Sponsor \$500

Foursome \$300

#### Hole in one Sponsor \$200

Individual \$75

#### Hole Sponsor \$150

#### Donation \_\_\_\_

#### Please send registration form with check to:

Bloomington Board of REALTORS P.O. BOX 1478 Bloomington, IN 47402

Total \_\_\_\_

#### Time and Place

Registration/Lunch is from 11 to 11:30 am Cascades Golf Course 3550 N. Kinser Pike, Bloomington Indiana

#### **Awards and Prizes**

1<sup>st</sup>, 2<sup>nd</sup> and 3rd Place Team Awards! Prizes go to: Longest Putt Longest Drive Hole in One Closest to the Pin

### About the REALTOR<sup>®</sup> Fund

The Bloomington Board of REALTORS® puts community first with its Donor Advised Funds at the Greene County Foundation, the Community Foundation of Monroe County and the Owen County Community Foundation. Each year the Community Giving Committee recommends a use for grants from the funds to agencies who serve to make our communities better.

THANK YOU

THANK YOU

TITLE SPONSORS!









\*If you would prefer to pay by card please call BBOR at 812-339-1301 for assistance.